Std. Std. Pkg. Ctn.

Qtv. Qtv.

E.

Outlets

Media Distribution

Wireless

Management

0. Index

SC Opticom® Fiber Adapter Panels (FAPs)

Part Number

- Loaded with TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3 compliant adapters
- Exceed TIA/EIA-568-C.3 requirements
- Adapter housing colors follow TIA/EIA-568-C.3 suggested color identification scheme
- Snap quickly into the front of all Opticom[®] components
- Choice of phosphor bronze or zirconia ceramic split sleeves to fit specific network requirements; zirconia ceramic split sleeves are recommended for OM3/OM4 multimode and OS1/OS2 singlemode applications
- Q.C. number and split sleeve material laser marked on every adapter assures 100% traceability and quick and easy identification of split sleeve material
- SC adapters are also available in QuickNet™ Fiber Optic Cassettes on pages C.46 - C.53, Mini-Com® Modules on page C.35, or separately on page C.30 to provide a complete SC system solution

Part Description



FAP6WAQDSCZ



FAP4WBLDSC



FAP3WEIDSC

Part Number	Part Description	Qty.	Qty.
SC Fiber Adapter	Panels – 10Gig [™] OM3/OM4 50/125µm (Aqua Adapters)		
FAP6WAQSCZ	SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with six SC 10Gig™ Simplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP6WAQSC	SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with six SC 10Gig™ Simplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP2WAQDSCZ	SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with two SC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP3WAQDSCZ	SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with three SC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP4WAQDSCZ	SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with four SC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP6WAQDSCZ	SC 10Gig [™] FAP loaded with six SC 10Gig [™] Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP2WAQDSC	SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with two SC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP3WAQDSC	SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with three SC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP4WAQDSC	SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with four SC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP6WAQDSC	SC 10Gig [™] FAP loaded with six SC 10Gig [™] Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
SC Fiber Adapter	Panels – OM2 50/125µm (Black Adapters)		
FAP6WBLSC	SC FAP loaded with six SC simplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP12WBLSC	SC FAP loaded with twelve SC simplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP2WBLDSC	SC FAP loaded with two SC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP3WBLDSC	SC FAP loaded with three SC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP4WBLDSC	SC FAP loaded with four SC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP6WBLDSC	SC FAP loaded with six SC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
SC Fiber Adapter	Panels – OM1 62.5/125µm (Electric Ivory Adapters)		
FAP6WEISC	SC FAP loaded with six SC simplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP12WEISC	SC FAP loaded with twelve SC simplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP2WEIDSC	SC FAP loaded with two SC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP3WEIDSC	SC FAP loaded with three SC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP4WEIDSC	SC FAP loaded with four SC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP6WEIDSC	SC FAP loaded with six SC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10

Table continues on page C.42

E. Zone Cabling

F. Wireless

G. Outlets

H. Media Distribution

I. Physical Infrastructure Management

J. Overhead & Underfloor Routing

K. Surface Raceway

L. Cabinets, Racks & Cable Management

M. Grounding & Bonding

N. Industrial

0. Labeling & Identification

P. Cable Management Accessories

> Q. Index

SC Opticom® Fiber Adapter Panels (FAPs) (continued)



FAP12WBUSCZ



FAP4WBUDSCZ



FAP12WAGSCZ

Part Number	Part Description	Std. Pkg. Qty.	Std. Ctn. Qty.
SC Fiber Adapter	Panels – OS1/OS2 9/125µm (Blue Adapters)		
FAP6WBUSCZ	SC FAP loaded with six SC simplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP12WBUSCZ	SC FAP loaded with twelve SC simplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP2WBUDSCZ	SC FAP loaded with two SC duplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP3WBUDSCZ	SC FAP loaded with three SC duplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP4WBUDSCZ	SC FAP loaded with four SC duplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP6WBUDSCZ	SC FAP loaded with six SC duplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
SC Fiber Adapter	Panels – APC OS1/OS2 9/125µm (Green Adapters)		
FAP6WAGSCZ	SC APC FAP loaded with six SC APC simplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Green) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP12WAGSCZ	SC APC FAP loaded with twelve SC APC simplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Green) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP2WAGDSCZ	SC APC FAP loaded with two SC APC duplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Green) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP3WAGDSCZ	SC APC FAP loaded with three SC APC duplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Green) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP4WAGDSCZ	SC APC FAP loaded with four SC APC duplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Green) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP6WAGDSCZ	SC APC FAP loaded with six SC APC duplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Green) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Fibre Optic Connectors category:

Click to view products by Panduit manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

F718092216 AX104024 AX100068 AX103256 501048-1 E39R37 181-048-16 60926 98039-003LF A0407006 60923 60921 906-122-5047 2102321-1 F81ELBNNNSNM003 F81ELBNNNSNM005 F81ELBNNNSNM010 FAP6WWDLCZ FHMPW-6-ABL FHMPW-6-BCG FQMAP65W FHC39N-08-10A FHC3XO-08-10B FHC3XO-08-10B FHC3ZO-08-10B FHC3ZO-08-10B FHC3ZA-08-10B FC2WA-12-10AS FHCXO-20F-10A FHCXO-24F-10A FC39N-16-10A FLCS2/9SOCA9AG FLCS2/9SOCPXAQ FLCS2/9SOCU9BU FSCS2/9SOCA9AG FSCS2/9SOCPXAQ FSCS2/9SOCU9BU FC29N-12-10U LXCRN1C1CL1N 9446W14S-6S 9442W14S-5S F780904000 944-1023 1534631-1 181-035-1000 20100014231 F718111220 F718190204 17-300940